
Collins Hill

SENIOR GOLFERS ASSOCIATION OF ATLANTA
Dedicated to Good Golf and Fine Fellowship

PWS11-Mar-26

Designated Hole 13 HERRIG, LOU

Closest Hole 4 7 17

Number Paid 37Number Players 41 Points Awarded 188

4

Memo or Notes to Secretary And/Or Prize Chairman:

Total Individual Award Points 150

Table Captain: Tom Gryder

We had 41 members play including 4 table workers for a 

total of 37 paid.Deposit of $185.00. Congratulations to 

Pat Parisi on his Eagle on hole#8.

Reserve Amount 0

10WESTBROOK, GLENN

5MAYES, ART

5REMICH, BOB

3CHAPMAN, JAMES

3HERRIG, LOU

3SANTOS, DANIEL

4149A HANSON, DENNIS SANTOS, DANIEL MAYES, ART 3

4149B OLSON, RICK JULIAO, MOE WALTERS, DAVE 3

4149C BESHEL III, ED MUELLER, DAVE 2

4149D GREENE, TONY HUMPHREYS, WARD 2

Birdies (one point each)

4149CHAPMAN, JAMES (3) CYRAN, JOHN HERRIG, LOU (2) MAYES, ART  (2) 8

4149NOBLES, MIKE PARISI, PAT (2) REMICH, BOB RUSSO, BENNY 5

4149SANTOS, DANIEL WESTBROOK, GLENN (2) 3

10FAUCONNET, LARRY

5JULIAO, MOE

5MARKERT, JEFF

5NOBLES, MIKE

5RUSSO, BENNY

3MCKENNA, JEFF

10BESHEL III, ED

5CYRAN, JOHN

4PARHAM, TOMMY

4SHINGLER, GEORGE

3LEIPOLD, CAL

3MALIN, ED

3SAMFORD, DUDLEY

12VARDASE, TOM

7CROWELL, BARRY

6BRUCE, TOM

6MANEY, BRUCE

6NEWBERRY, TRAVIS L

4HUMPHREYS, WARD

4SHELFER, CARL E

3GRYDER, TOM

3MANN, BENNIE

3MATTHEWS, HARRY W

2GREENE, TONY

Eagles (8 points), Double Eagles (12 points), Hole in One (12 points) 

PARISI, PAT (E-1) 8


